ITEM	#	Total Cost		Total Income		Balance
Starting Balance						\$2,725.15
Mask Fundraiser				+	\$319.32	\$3,044.47
Corporate Fees	If needed	-	\$50.00			\$2,994.47
Storage Bins		-	\$200.00			\$2,794.47
Rollers	3 min	-	\$100.00			\$2,694.47
First Aid Gear		-	\$100.00			\$2,594.47
Meet Fees	1 invite	-	\$400.00			\$2,194.47
Coach Shirts	2 each	-	\$200.00			\$1,994.47
Trophies	Not covered	-	\$100.00			\$1,894.47
Coach Gifts	3 x \$100	-	\$300.00			\$1,594.47
Financial Need		-	\$200.00			\$1,394.47
Senior Gifts	20 x \$25.00	-	\$500.00			\$894.47
Coach State Shirts	2 each	-	\$200.00			\$694.47
Water for Team		-	\$75.00			\$619.47
Incoming New Fees	40 x \$75.00			+	\$3,000.00	\$3,619.47
Team Shirts	50 x \$20.00	-	\$1,000.00			\$2,619.47
Banquet Rental	tables/chairs	-	\$600.00			\$2,019.47
Banquet Tickets	100 x \$20.00			+	\$2,000.00	\$4,019.47
Banquet Catering	150 x \$10.00	-	\$1,500.00			\$2,519.47
Team Banner	1 x \$50.00	-	\$50.00			\$2,469.47
Misc. Items		-	\$100.00			\$2,369.47
Team Gear Fundraiser				+	\$200.00	\$2,569.47